Owner: Chris Herpin
Breeder: Kenny Vanhoose

03-10-01

02-02-02
03-27-04
02-12-05
03-12-05
04-30-05
03-18-06
10-21-06
02-17-07

01-27-01
05-05-01
03-09-02
01-25-03
03-27-04
02-12-05
03-12-05
03-18-05

BAYOU CITY RED

BUD EBOY

Sire: LP R CH Wildcat Shorty

Qualified for World Hunt at 10 months old at River Road Beagle Club, Watson,

Dam: Wildcat Jill

Little Pack Bench Champion
Little Pack Rabbit Champion
Little Pack Grand Bench Champion
Little Pack Grand Rabbit Champion

Louisiana. Won first cast at World Hunt at 11 months old.

10" Place
1% Place
1% Place
2" Place
1% Place
1% Place
3" Place
3" Place

Best of Show
Best of Show
Best of Show
Best of Show
Best of Show
Best of Show
Best of Show
Best of Show

FIELD

North American
Texas State
Texas State
Louisiana State
Florida State
Texas State
Kansas State
Texas State

BENCH

Texas State
Louisiana State
Louisiana State
Texas State
Texas State
Texas State
Louisiana State
Texas State

Open Class

Champion Class
Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class

Open Class

Champion Class
Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class




